Design flexibility. Superior uniformity.
Combining value and performance in a unique, patent-pending durable design, the
Tracer LED floodlight luminaire delivers superior uniformity and excellent illumination
to the targeted application. The rugged, die-cast housing is IP66 rated for exceptional
durability and long-term reliability. The Tracer floodlight provides design flexibility for
applications such as landscape, accent, facade, or sign lighting.
Quick facts:
•  Lumen packages range from

Tracer LED flood luminaire
Features and benefits Lumark
Stock ordering information
Model Distribution Lumens Efficacy
Halogen
Equivalent
UPC (Unit) Case Quantity UPC (Case)
Tracer Small (TCRS)
TCRS5S Spot (20°) 530 106 50W 080083884438 6 080083884445
TCRS5M Medium (30°) 552 110 50W 080083884834 6 080083884841
TCRS5W Wide (50°) 561 112 50W 080083884933 6 080083884940
TCRS8S Spot (20°) 812 102 70W 080083884452 6 080083884766
TCRS8M Medium (30°) 846 106 70W 080083884858 6 080083884865
TCRS8W Wide (50°) 860 108 70W 080083884957 6 080083884964
Tracer Large (TCRL)
TCRL15S Spot (20°) 1,500 125 100W 080083884773 4 080083884780
TCRL15M Medium (30°) 1,630 136 100W 080083884872 4 080083884889
TCRL15W Wide (50°) 1,657 138 100W 080083884971 4 080083884988
TCRL20S Spot (20°) 2,039 116 120W 080083884797 4 080083884803
TCRL20M Medium (30°) 2,215 126 120W 080083884896 4 080083884902
TCRL20W Wide (50°) 2,251 128 120W 080083884995 4 080083885008
TCRL26S Spot (20°) 2,718 108 150W 080083884810 4 080083884827
TCRL26M Medium (30°) 2,953 118 150W 080083884919 4 080083884926
TCRL26W Wide (50°) 3,002 120 150W 080083885015 4 080083885022
Dimensions
11-1/8" [283mm]
5-1/2"
[140mm]